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MOX
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3-1 MOX

2,230[ ]

2,500[ ]

3-2 MOX

0.91

0.98

0.55

0.34

3-3,3-4,3-5,3-6

3-3

MOX

0.62

0.59

0.74

0.40

0.97

3-4

MOX

0.21

0.34
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0.35
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5-1

(1/2)

Oo/U

235

Pu+U+241Am

Oo/M

MOX
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(2/2)
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MOX
MOX JEACA4111-2003

BNFL MOX
MOX

7 MOX
1SO9001:2000

MOX MOX

MOX
MOX
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MOX

MOX
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MOX Pu239 Pu241

239 241

x 100(wt

Pu241 Am241
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48,000MWd/t
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MOX

x 100(wt

Pu241 Am241

MOX Pu239 Pu240 Pu241

ASME Sec
American Society of Mechanical Engineers
12 ASME Code

Sec.
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BNFL MOX
BNFL MOX MOX

O/M
MOX U Pu O
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